TABL. 3 (34).

Stan w dniu 31 XIl

POWIATS AND CITIES WITH POWIAT STATUS IN 2005
As of 31 Xll
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Ogodtem
Total

O powierzchni

Area

ponizej
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50,0
km?

50,0—
—99,9

100,0—
—299,9
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—1999,9
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OGOLEM..ee.
TOTAL

Ponizej 50000 ...............
Below

50000— 74999 .......
75000— 99999 .......
100000— 149999 .......
150000— 199999 .......

200000 i wiecej ............
and more

24

10




